KNOBS
BEAUTIFUL, RUGGED AND FUNCTONAL KNOBS FOR EVERY APPLICATION
MULTI ROTARY SWITCHES
CODED SWITCHES
ENCODER SWITCHES
SELECTOR SWITCHES
AUDIO SOLUTIONS
KNOBS

ELMA.COM
02 _ – _ _ _ _
TYPE KEY
KNOBS CLASSIC COLLET
0	 Glossy
5	 Matt
SURFACE
1	 Gray
2	 Black
COLOR
0	 Knob without line
1	 Knob with line
2	 Wing knob without line
3	 Wing knob with line
STYLE, LINE
KNOB SIZE COLLET Ø COLLET WITH THROUGH DRILLING Ø
2 3 4 5 6 1/8 " 1/4 " 4 6 1/8 " 1/4 "
9 mm 10 11 12
10 mm 20 20 23 22
14.5 mm 30 31 33 36 34 32 35 3G
21 mm 40 41 43 46 44 42 45 4E 4F 4G 4H
28 mm 51 53 56 54 55 5E 5F 5G 5H
36 mm 63 66 64 65 6E 6F 6H
45 mm 74 75 7F 7H
Explanation:
Standard version
Optional
Not possible
SOFT TOUCH COLLET KNOBS
17ROTARY SWITCHES
ELMA.COM
TYPE KEY
KNOBS SOFT TOUCH COLLET; K60 SERIES
›› Ergonomic „soft touch” finish
›› Secure collet mounting
MAIN FEATURES
11/65/EU)
PRODUCT VARIETY
■■ 15 or 21 mm knob size
■■ 4, 6 mm or ¼" shaft diameter
■■ With or without line
SOFT TOUCH COLLET KNOBS; K60 SERIES
21 mm DIAMETER BLACK
SHAFT DIAMETER PART NUMBER
WITHOUT LINE
PART NUMBER
WHITE LINE
4 mm K60-S210-004 K60-S211-004
6 mm K60-S210-006 K60-S211-006
¼" K60-S210-250 K60-S211-250
15 mm DIAMETER BLACK
SHAFT DIAMETER PART NUMBER
WITHOUT LINE
PART NUMBER
WHITE LINE
4 mm K60-S150-004 K60-S151-004
6 mm K60-S150-006 K60-S151-006
¼" K60-S150-250 K60-S151-250
FIXING TOOL
For collet knobs Ø 15 mm K51-1000-00
CAPS
KNOB DIAMETER,
COLOR
WITHOUT LINE PART NUMBER
WHITE LINE
PART NUMBER
WHITE SPOT
15 mm black K51-C150-01 K51-C151-01 K51-C152-01
15 mm gray K51-C150-02 K51-C151-02 K51-C152-02
21 mm black K51-C210-01 K51-C211-01 K51-C212-01
21 mm gray K51-C210-02 K51-C211-02 K51-C212-02
Base Ø: 15.5 mm
Height (incl. cap): 14.3 mm
Shaft depth: 7 mm
Carrier material Talc filled polypropylene
Soft-touch finish Thermoplastic elastomer
Operating temperature: -30° to +50°C
Packaging size: 100 pcs.Base Ø: 21.5 mm
Height (incl. cap): 17.7 mm
Shaft depth: 10 mm
Carrier material Talc filled polypropylene
Soft-touch finish Thermoplastic elastomer
Operating temperature: -30° to +50°C
Red, blue, yellow or green colors on request
Material: Nylon 6
Operating temperature: -30° to +50°C
Packaging size: 100 pcs.
Packaging size: 100 pcs.
PUSH-ON KNOBS
Line
Line